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Dear families,  
 
Please find our calendar of events below for this half-term. There will be more details about events nearer the time 
and this will be updated throughout the half-term.  
 
If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to ask. 
 
 
 
Mr Adam Potter  
Head of School 
 

Event: Date: 
Thursday 23rd February Year 4 Greek Workshop (payment of £7 due on MCAS) 

Friday 24th February Emergency Appeal – Non Uniform Day (£1 voluntary donation) 

Monday 2nd March World Book Day (please see separate letter) 

Monday 6th March Year 6 Trip – Yorkshire Wildlife Park (Rainforest Experience) 

Monday 6th March Spring Progress Meetings – YEAR 3 ONLY (1pm – 3:30pm) 

Tuesday 7th March Spring Progress Meetings – YEAR 4 ONLY (1pm – 3:30pm) 

Wednesday 8th March Spring Progress Meetings – YEAR 5 ONLY (1pm – 3:30pm) 

Thursday 9th March Spring Progress Meetings – YEAR 6 ONLY (1pm – 3:30pm) 

Monday 13th – Friday 17th March Science Week 

Tuesday 14th March Spring Progress Meetings – WHOLE SCHOOL (3:30pm – 6pm) 

Friday 17th March Red Nose Day (details TBC) 

Tuesday 28th March Year 3/4 Movie Night (£1 per ticket) 

Wednesday 29th March Family Morning (details TBC) 

Thursday 30th March Year 5/6 Movie Night (£1 per ticket) 

EASTER HOLIDAYS Break up Friday 31st March 2023 at 3:20pm   

START OF SUMMER TERM Back to school Monday 17th April 2023 at 8:45am 
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